Florida Bandmasters Association
District 5 Concert MPA - North
March 5-7,2026 Hernando High School

Thursday, March 5, 2026

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Lecanto Middle School Advanced Band

Director(s): Jon Crust Principal: Inge Frederick

Blackthorn March Randall Standridge
Flowing Stream Sheldon, Robert
A Celtic Celebration Balmages, Brian

Challenger K-8 School of Math & Science Concert Band

Director(s): Michelle McCarthy Principal: Rosemarie Maiorini

Infinity Curnow
Old West Trilogy Milford
Imperium Sweeney

Explorer K-8 Symphonic Band

Director(s): Alexander Rich Principal: Lisa Braithwaite

Courage Harold Bennett/arr. Clark
Canon of Peace (Dona Nobis Pacem) Jennings
March Slav Tchaikovsky/Williams

D.S. Parrott Middle School Concert Band
Director(s): Karrah Christensen Principal: Dr. Chris Clifford

Omega March John Edmunson
Cathedral Conley
Discovery Overture McGinty

Crystal River Middle School Advanced Band

Director(s): Kaitlin Wong Principal: Kyle Jaecks

Youth Patrol R. Alan Carter
Reflections Feldstein / Clark
Castles and Dragons (Full Band Version) Stalter, Todd

Winding Waters K-8 Symphonic Band

Director(s): Shane Falco Principal: Kristen Tormey

Blackthorn March Standridge
Castles and Dragons (Full Band Version) Stalter, Todd
Celtic Air and Dance Sweeney

Challenger K-8 School of Math & Science Navigator Band

Director(s): Michelle McCarthy Principal: Rosemarie Maiorini

Advance March Bennett/Clark
Battle Pavane, The Susato / Margolis
Cumberland Cross Strommen

Crystal River High School Concert Band

Director(s): Ty Ramsey Principal: Phill McLeod

Razzmatazz Matthew W. Putnam
Kentucky 1800 Grundman
Cajun Folk Songs Ticheli

Lecanto High School Lecanto High School Concert Band
Director(s): Bobby Crane Principal: Troy Labarbara

Rough Riders King
On a Hymnsong of Philip Bliss Holsinger
Ravensgate Strommen

Hernando High School Hernando High School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Joe Harrin Principal: Leechele Booker

Bonds of Unity Karl King

Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow

Cajun Folk Songs Ticheli

MC

MD

MC

MD

MC

MC

MC

cC




Florida Bandmasters Association
District 5 Concert MPA - North
March 5-7,2026 Hernando High School

Friday, March 6, 2026

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

West Hernando Middle School Advanced Band

Director(s): Jessica Mann Principal: Chris Healy

Liberty March John Edmondson
Air and Allegro Edmondson
Imperium Sweeney

Winding Waters K-8 Concert Band

Director(s): Shane Falco Principal: Kristen Tormey

Adventure March Ferguson
Atlantis McGinty
Soaring Above Clark, Larry

Citrus Springs Middle School Citrus Springs Advanced Band

Director(s): Michael DeFiore Principal: Jason Cates

Activity March Harold Bennett/ arr. Larry Clark
Discovery Overture McGinty
Bristol Bay Legend Sheldon

Inverness Middle School Advanced Band
Director(s): Morgan Lozzi Principal: Robert Hermann

Royal March John Kinyon
Anthem Edmondson
Imperium Sweeney

Powell Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Ross McCarthy Principal: Alex Rastatter

Elite March Clark
Dancing Kites Bernotas
Praeludium and Dance Sheldon

Central High School (Hernando) Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Jared Saltzberg Principal: Kelly Slusser

Precision March Harold Bennett, arr. Larry Clark
Song of the Hebrides Daehn
Ravensgate Strommen

Frank W. Springstead High School Concert Band

Director(s): Zach Furterer Principal: Dana Pearce

Rough Riders Karl King arr. James Swearingen
Old Irish Tune Dachn
Canticle of the Sun Clark

Weeki Wachee High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Amy Earnest Principal: Ed Larose

St. Petersburg March Johnnie Vinson
The Parting Glass Sheldon, Robert
Festive Dances Thurston

Frank W. Springstead High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Zach Furterer Principal: Dana Pearce
Brighton Beach William Latham
Loch Lomond Ticheli, Frank
Overture for Winds Carter

MD

MD

MC

MC

MC

CcC




