

**Florida Bandmasters Association
District 5 Concert MPA - North**

March 5- 7, 2026 Hernando High School

Thursday, March 5, 2026

2:30 pm	<p>Lecanto Middle School Advanced Band Director(s): Jon Crust Principal: Inge Frederick</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Blackthorn March</i> <i>Flowing Stream</i> <i>A Celtic Celebration</i></p>	<p>Randall Standridge Sheldon, Robert Balmages, Brian</p>	<p>1 2</p>	MC
3:00 pm	<p>Challenger K-8 School of Math & Science Concert Band Director(s): Michelle McCarthy Principal: Rosemarie Maiorini</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Infinity</i> <i>Old West Trilogy</i> <i>Imperium</i></p>	<p>Curnow Milford Sweeney</p>	<p>1 1</p>	MD
3:30 pm	<p>Explorer K-8 Symphonic Band Director(s): Alexander Rich Principal: Lisa Braithwaite</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Courage</i> <i>Canon of Peace (Dona Nobis Pacem)</i> <i>March Slav</i></p>	<p>Harold Bennett/arr. Clark Jennings Tchaikovsky/Williams</p>	<p>1 2</p>	MC
4:00 pm	<p>D.S. Parrott Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Karrah Christensen Principal: Dr. Chris Clifford</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Omega March</i> <i>Cathedral</i> <i>Discovery Overture</i></p>	<p>John Edmunson Conley McGinty</p>	<p>1 1</p>	MD
4:30 pm	<p>Crystal River Middle School Advanced Band Director(s): Kaitlin Wong Principal: Kyle Jaecks</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Youth Patrol</i> <i>Reflections</i> <i>Castles and Dragons (Full Band Version)</i></p>	<p>R. Alan Carter Feldstein / Clark Stalter, Todd</p>	<p>1 2</p>	MC
5:00 pm	<p>Winding Waters K-8 Symphonic Band Director(s): Shane Falco Principal: Kristen Tormey</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Blackthorn March</i> <i>Castles and Dragons (Full Band Version)</i> <i>Celtic Air and Dance</i></p>	<p>Standridge Stalter, Todd Sweeney</p>	<p>2 1</p>	MC
5:30 pm	<p>Challenger K-8 School of Math & Science Navigator Band Director(s): Michelle McCarthy Principal: Rosemarie Maiorini</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Advance March</i> <i>Battle Pavane, The</i> <i>Cumberland Cross</i></p>	<p>Bennett/Clark Susato / Margolis Strommen</p>	<p>3 3</p>	MC
7:00 pm	<p>Crystal River High School Concert Band Director(s): Ty Ramsey Principal: Phill McLeod</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Razzmatazz</i> <i>Kentucky 1800</i> <i>Cajun Folk Songs</i></p>	<p>Matthew W. Putnam Grundman Ticheli</p>	<p>3 4</p>	B
7:30 pm	<p>Lecanto High School Lecanto High School Concert Band Director(s): Bobby Crane Principal: Troy Labarbara</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Rough Riders</i> <i>On a Hymnsong of Philip Bliss</i> <i>Ravensgate</i></p>	<p>King Holsinger Strommen</p>	<p>3 3</p>	CC
8:00 pm	<p>Hernando High School Hernando High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Joe Harrin Principal: Leechele Booker</p> <p style="margin-left: 40px;"><i>Bonds of Unity</i> <i>Nathan Hale Trilogy</i> <i>Cajun Folk Songs</i></p>	<p>Karl King Curnow Ticheli</p>	<p>3 4</p>	B

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 5 Concert MPA - North

March 5- 7, 2026 Hernando High School

Friday, March 6, 2026

2:30 pm	West Hernando Middle School Advanced Band Director(s): Jessica Mann Principal: Chris Healy <i>Liberty March</i> <i>Air and Allegro</i> <i>Imperium</i>	John Edmondson Edmondson Sweeney	 1 1	MD
3:00 pm	Winding Waters K-8 Concert Band Director(s): Shane Falco Principal: Kristen Tormey <i>Adventure March</i> <i>Atlantis</i> <i>Soaring Above</i>	Ferguson McGinty Clark, Larry	 1 1	MD
3:30 pm	Citrus Springs Middle School Citrus Springs Advanced Band Director(s): Michael DeFiore Principal: Jason Cates <i>Activity March</i> <i>Discovery Overture</i> <i>Bristol Bay Legend</i>	Harold Bennett/ arr. Larry Clark McGinty Sheldon	 1 2	MC
4:00 pm	Inverness Middle School Advanced Band Director(s): Morgan Lozzi Principal: Robert Hermann <i>Royal March</i> <i>Anthem</i> <i>Imperium</i>	John Kinyon Edmondson Sweeney	 2 1	MC
4:30 pm	Powell Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Ross McCarthy Principal: Alex Rastatter <i>Elite March</i> <i>Dancing Kites</i> <i>Praeludium and Dance</i>	Clark Bernotas Sheldon	 1 2	MC
5:00 pm	Central High School (Hernando) Wind Ensemble Director(s): Jared Saltzberg Principal: Kelly Slusser <i>Precision March</i> <i>Song of the Hebrides</i> <i>Ravensgate</i>	Harold Bennett, arr. Larry Clark Daehn Strommen	 3 3	CC
5:30 pm	Frank W. Springstead High School Concert Band Director(s): Zach Furterer Principal: Dana Pearce <i>Rough Riders</i> <i>Old Irish Tune</i> <i>Canticle of the Sun</i>	Karl King arr. James Swearingen Daehn Clark	 2 2	C
7:00 pm	Weeki Wachee High School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Amy Earnest Principal: Ed Larose <i>St. Petersburg March</i> <i>The Parting Glass</i> <i>Festive Dances</i>	Johnnie Vinson Sheldon, Robert Thurston	 3 4	B
7:30 pm	Frank W. Springstead High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Zach Furterer Principal: Dana Pearce <i>Brighton Beach</i> <i>Loch Lomond</i> <i>Overture for Winds</i>	William Latham Ticheli, Frank Carter	 4 3	B